
Notes: 

Priorty I & II are currently not charged for rentals, 
including fields and custodial fees

Priority II only pays for extra custodial fees

1/2 day = up to 4 hours

Full day = more than 4 hours

PRIORITY III III IV IV V V
1/2 day Full day 1/2 day Full day 1/2 day Full day

Elementary

Auditorium 150$       290$          210$      415$   300$       595$       

Gym/Multipurpose Room 110$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

Classroom 65$         120$          75$        145$   125$       240$       

Cafeteria 100$       195$          125$      245$   195$       375$       

Frelinghuysen Middle School

Auditorium 175$       345$          250$      490$   360$       710$       

Gyms A/B 115$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

Classroom 70$         130$          75$        145$   125$       240$       

Cafeteria 125$       240$          165$      325$   245$       485$       

Morristown High School

Auditorium 225$       445$          330$      655$   470$       930$       

Auxiliary Gym 110$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

Atrium 115$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

Main Gym 150$       290$          180$      350$   300$       595$       

Student/Staff Cafeteria 110$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

MHS Classroon (incuding dance studio) 70$         130$          75$        145$   125$       240$       

Fields NO CHARGE FOR FIELDS IF IT RAINS

High School/Harter Road** 175$       345$          250$      490$   360$       710$       

Frelinghuysen Middle School 125$       240$          165$      325$   245$       485$       

Elementary 115$       220$          150$      290$   220$       435$       

MHS Track 150$       290$          180$      350$   300$       595$       

TURF FIELD RENTAL  - ALL USERS
Field with No Lights
Addtional Fee for Lights

Pool
Seasonal Rate Nov-March (5 DAYS/WK) $15,500.00 (includes staff)

1 hr. practice per day + swim meets III IV V
Hourly (plus cost of staff) 200$         250$      300$       

Staff (hourly rates unless otherwise noted)

Security (High School)
Weekdays 44.00$    

Saturday 59.00$    

Sundays & Holidays 71.00$    

Custodians
Weekdays 37.00$    

Saturday 48.00$    

Sundays & Holidays 62.00$    

Pool Staff 

Site Manager (per day) 80.00$    

Super Site Manager (per day) 80.00$    

Lifeguards 12.00$    

Technician (High School) 
Ligting and Sound 60.00$    

57.60 Per  Hour
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A


